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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 58 mm

L (Length): 230 mm

W (Width): 192 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 8.3 Kg

VOLUME: 0.08 cbm

EAN13: 5055148213480

ITF14: 85055148213486

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-12330

CROSS REFERENCES

KNECHT|MAHLE LX7422

RENAULT 77 00 111 834

RENAULT 82 00 421 711

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

ALPINE

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

A110 II 1.8 M5P 404; M5P 400; M5P 610 gasolina185 248 251 2017

A110 II 1.8 GT M5P 610 gasolina 221 296 300 2021

A110 II 1.8 S M5P 424; M5P 610 gasolina215 288 292 2019

HYUNDAI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

SONATA V (NF) 2.0 VVTi GLS G4KA gasolina 106 142 144 2005 2010

SONATA VI (YF) 2.4 G4KC gasolina 128 172 174 2009 2010

RENAULT

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

CLIO II (BB ; CB ) 3.0 V6 Sport (CB1A)L7X 760 gasolina 166 223 226 2000 2002

CLIO II (BB ; CB ) 3.0 V6 Sport (CB1H; CB1U; CB2S)L7X 762 gasolina 187 251 254 2002 2005

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (JK0U) F9Q 820 Gasóleo 85 114 115 2003 2005

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (JK0U; JK0G)F9Q 680; F9Q 820; F9Q 826 Gasóleo88 118 120 2002

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.0 (JK0A; JK1D; JK0N)F4R 797; F4R 897; F4R 796; F4R 896 gasolina125 168 170 2005

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (JK01; JK02; JK1J; JK1K; JK1H)M9R 740; M9R 750; M9R 814; M9R 815; M9R 858 Gasóleo110 147 149 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (JK02; JK03)M9R 740; M9R 760; M9R 750; M9R 761; M9R 762; M9R 763 Gasóleo96 129 130 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (JK03; JK04; JK1C; JK1G; JK1J; JK1K)M9R 760; M9R 761; M9R 762; M9R 763; M9R 815; M9R 859; M9R 812 Gasóleo127 170 173 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.0 Turbo (JK0A; JK0B; JK0N)F4R 794; F4R 795; F4R 797; F4R 796 gasolina120 161 163 2002

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (JK07) G9T 645 Gasóleo 102 137 139 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (JK0H) G9T 742; G9T 743 Gasóleo110 147 149 2002 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 3.0 dCi P9X 701; P9X 715 Gasóleo120 161 163 2005

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 3.0 dCi (JK0E; JK0Y)P9X 715 Gasóleo 133 178 181 2006 2015

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 3.0 dCi (JK0J; JK0V)P9X 701 Gasóleo 130 174 177 2002 2006

ESPACE IV (JK0-1 ) 3.5 V6 (JK00; JK0F; JK0P; JK0S; JK0W)V4Y 711; V4Y 715 gasolina177 237 240 2002
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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 58 mm

L (Length): 230 mm

W (Width): 192 mm

PRESENTATION
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WEIGHT: 8.3 Kg
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RENAULT

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

LAGUNA I Grandtour (K56 ) 2.0 16V (A56A|B) F4R 780 gasolina 103 138 140 1999 2001

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.6 16V (BG1G; BG1H)K4M 716 gasolina 82 110 111 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi F9Q 718; F9Q 754 Gasóleo79 106 107 2001 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG05) F9Q 664 Gasóleo 68 91 92 2004 2005

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG08; BG0G)F9Q 750; F9Q 650; F9Q 670; F9Q 674 Gasóleo88 118 120 2001 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCI (BG0E) F9Q 752 Gasóleo 77 103 105 2001 2005

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG0R; BG0E)F9Q 754 Gasóleo 74 99 101 2001 2005

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG12) F9Q 750; F9Q 758; F9Q 759 Gasóleo85 114 115 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG13) F9Q 750 Gasóleo 92 123 125 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG1A; BG1V)F9Q 758; F9Q 759 Gasóleo96 129 130 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (BG1A; BG1W; BG0G)F9Q 758; F9Q 670; F9Q 674 Gasóleo81 109 110 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 16V (BG03; BG0Z; BG0T; BG1Y)F4R 786; F4R 787; F4R 784 gasolina125 168 170 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 16V (BG1Y) F4R 886; F4R 887 gasolina150 201 204 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 16V IDE (BG0N)F5R 700; F5R 701 gasolina103 138 140 2001 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 16V Turbo (BG0S; BG1L; BG1M)F4R 764; F4R 765 gasolina120 161 163 2003 2005

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (BG14; BG1S)M9R 760 Gasóleo 127 170 173 2006 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (BG1T) M9R 740 Gasóleo 110 147 149 2005 2006

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi G9T 600; G9T 605; G9T 706; G9T 707 Gasóleo102 137 139 2005 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (BG09) G9T 600 Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2005

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (BG0F) G9T 702; G9T 700 Gasóleo110 147 149 2001 2006

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 2.9 V6 24V L7X 733 gasolina 155 208 211 2001 2007

LAGUNA II (BG0-1 ) 3.0 V6 24V (BG01; BG02; BG0D; BG0Y)L7X 731; L7X 733 gasolina152 204 207 2001 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.6 16V K4M 716 gasolina 82 110 111 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi F9Q 664 Gasóleo 66 88 90 2003 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi F9Q 750 Gasóleo 92 123 125 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi F9Q 754 Gasóleo 79 106 107 2001 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG05) F9Q 664 Gasóleo 68 91 92 2004 2005

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCI (KG0E) F9Q 752 Gasóleo 77 103 105 2001 2005

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG0E; KG0R)F9Q 752 Gasóleo 74 99 101 2001 2005

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG0G) F9Q 750; F9Q 670; F9Q 674 Gasóleo88 118 120 2001 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG12) F9Q 758; F9Q 759 Gasóleo85 114 115 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG1A; KG1W; KG0G)F9Q 758; F9Q 674 Gasóleo81 109 110 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 1.9 dCi (KG1V) F9Q 758; F9Q 759 Gasóleo96 129 130 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 16V (KG03; KG0Z; KG0T; KG1Y)F4R 786; F4R 787; F4R 784 gasolina125 168 170 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 16V (KG1Y) F4R 886; F4R 887 gasolina150 201 204 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 16V IDE (KG0N)F5R 700; F5R 701 gasolina103 138 140 2001 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 16V Turbo (KG0S; KG1L; KG03)F4R 764; F4R 765 gasolina120 161 163 2003 2005

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (KG1S) M9R 760 Gasóleo 127 170 173 2006 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.0 dCi (KG1T) M9R 740 Gasóleo 110 147 149 2005 2006

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (KG09) G9T 600 Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2005

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (KG0F) G9T 702; G9T 703; G9T 706; G9T 707; G9T 700 Gasóleo110 147 149 2001 2006

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.2 dCi (KG0F; KG1N)G9T 600; G9T 605; G9T 706; G9T 707 Gasóleo102 137 139 2005 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 2.9 V6 24V L7X 731 gasolina 155 208 211 2003 2007

LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0-1 ) 3.0 V6 24V (KG0D; KG01)L7X 731; L7X 733 gasolina152 204 207 2001 2007

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.0 16 V Turbo F4R 766; F4R 767 gasolina125 168 170 2004

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.0 16V Turbo (BJ0K)F4R 762; F4R 763 gasolina120 161 163 2002 2009

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.0 dCi (BJ03) M9R 760 Gasóleo 110 147 149 2005

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.0 dCi (BJ03; BJ0B)M9R 760; M9R 762; M9R 763 Gasóleo127 170 173 2006

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.0 Turbo F4R 867 gasolina 108 145 147 2005

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.2 dCi (BJ0E; BJ0F)G9T 702; G9T 703 Gasóleo110 147 149 2002 2009

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.2 dCi (BJ0E; BJ0F; BJ0G; BJ0H)G9T 702; G9T 703; G9T 600; G9T 700; G9T 606; G9T 607 Gasóleo102 137 139 2004

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.2 dCi (BJ0H) G9T 600; G9T 606; G9T 607 Gasóleo85 114 115 2004

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 2.2 dCi (BJ0M) G9T 702; G9T 700 Gasóleo83 111 113 2004

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 3.0 dCi (BJ0J; BJ0N)P9X 701 Gasóleo 130 174 177 2002 2006

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 3.0 dCi (BJ0S) P9X 715 Gasóleo 133 178 181 2006 2009

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 3.5 (BJ01) V4Y 715 gasolina 170 228 231 2004

VEL SATIS (BJ0 ) 3.5 V6 (BJ0R; BJ0V; BJ0U)V4Y 701; V4Y 711; V4Y 715 gasolina177 237 240 2002
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